Rang Name

Kategorie
1 Vera Martin
2 Burri
3 Ulrich
4 Burgi
5 Progsch
6 Moraz
7 Huber
8 Schweizer
9 Annen
10 Gantenbein
11 Lichinger
12 Deiss
13 Luchsinger
14 Kurmann
15 Bugmann
16 Keller
17 Grossen
18 Kaeser
19 Zaccari
20 Biner
21 Chatton
22 Masucci
23 Nyffenegger
24 Amacker
25 Lazebnyk
26 Wirth
27 Hanselmann
28 Brunner
29 Jiménez
30 Gutersohn
31 Rohr
32 Vitnumurthy
33 Schatz
34 Gratzer
35 Kurmann
36 Curtins
37 Hofstetter
38 Haselbach
39 Kiriakidis
40 Rueger
41 Lukic
42 Hammer
43 Schweizer
44 Burgi
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Vorname

Jg

Elite/Senioren

Andy
Benjamin
Markus
Lukas
Jakob
Oliver
Thomas
Andreas
Iris
Reto
Céline
Rolf
Martin
René
Remo
Marco
Dieter
Markus
Remo
Eve
Marc-André
Alessandro
Reto
Andreas
Oleksii
Hubert
Markus
Cornelia
Raimundo
Jurg
Beat
Ahrabhi
Peter
Anton
Eddy
Maria
Cyril
Max
Kiriakos
Markus
Dejan
Sarah
Philipp
Christof

1981 E
1992 E
1964 S
1980 E
1985 E
1965 S
1976 S
1993 E
1995 E
1978 E
1981 E
1975 S
1976 S
1967 S
1978 E
1981 E
1974 S
1973 S
1968 S
1971 S
1995 E
1968 S
1974 S
1973 S
1989 E
1963 S
1963 S
1965 S
1973 S
1963 S
1972 S
1994 E
1971 S
1966 S
1963 S
1977 E
1991 E
1968 S
1965 S
1966 S
1971 S
1984 E
1973 S
1977 E
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93
93
91
93
91
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96
94
92
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88
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88
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92
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83
87
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93
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83
84
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89
82
85
86
76
79
84
83
82

97
96
94
95
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92
94
94
94
91
93
91
88
92
91
95
93
90
93
92
92
87
88
93
91
92
87
92
87
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92
85
93
86
85
84
88
83
85
75
78

95
94
95
95
91
96
94
93
91
92
95
92
95
93
91
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94
92
89
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89
92
91
93
91
90
92
89
87
87
87
86
87
86
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87
86
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89
83
82
85
79
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95
97
94
96
97
93
95
93
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89
95
94
94
91
91
91
92
91
92
90
94
93
89
86
95
89
90
87
83
87
88
88
84
85
78
86
85
85
82
87
80
86
88

Einzel-Rangliste 40 Schuss

382
380
378
377
376
376
374
373
372
371
371
370
370
367
366
366
366
365
365
364
363
363
362
362
361
360
355
354
352
351
347
346
346
346
343
342
341
341
338
335
332
331
329
327

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

O O OO O 0O 0O 0O OO0 00O OO0 O O O 0 0 00 00 0 O 00 0 0 0 0 0

A/Kat P1 P2 P3 P4 Resultat AuszStufe 1Z

11
10

() IR N

[EEN
[

W W wWwoOWNRERPRFRPROUNOUUVLULIWOULLULLENUUOLON WU WD PBAENNNPEOOVOONDDOO

VereinOrt SpezP

Zirich 15.00
Brunnadern 12.00
Diessenhofen 9.00
Winterthur

Zirich

Zirich

Niederweningen
Brunnadern

Klssnacht

Klingnau

Zirich

Brunnadern

Gossau ZH
Niederweningen

Klingnau
Lachen-Altendorf
Klingnau

Flawil

Brunnadern

Wallisellen

Zirich

Meilen

Bubikon
Winterthur-Wiilflingen
Meilen

Wil SG

Kloten

Brunnadern

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
Gossau ZH

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
Luzern

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
Klssnacht

Flawil

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
Schlieren

Winterthur

Wil SG

Kloten

Zirich

Uster

Wil SG

Winterthur
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45 Hauenstein  Cornelia 1978 E 84 80 85 78 327 0 4 Klingnau
46 Herbus Justyna 1983 E 69 86 86 83 324 0 4 Flawil
47 Grossmann  Urs 1968 S 73 75 64 84 296 0 2 Zlrich Neuminster
48 Yannacopoulc Theodoros 1968 S 73 68 73 80 294 0 1 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
Kategorie Veteranen
1 Mittero Giuseppe 1961 V 88 93 91 &9 361 KK 10 7 Lugano 12.00
2 Aufdermauer Richard 1958 v 89 88 90 91 358 KK 8 3 Kissnacht 9.00
3 Michielin Rolf 1957 V 92 89 90 387 358 KK 8 3 Wigoltingen 6.00
4 Hofstetter Peter 1953 Vv 86 91 90 90 357 KK 8 7 Niederglatt
5 Zimmermann Hans Peter 1960 V 91 91 80 91 353 KK 8 2 Klingnau
6 Schnider Oswald 1958 V 85 90 87 90 352 KK 8 6 WilSG
7 Flihler Hans-Ueli 1953 V 8 90 85 90 351 KK 8 4 Pfaffikon Sz
8 Liesch Urs 1958 v 88 85 89 88 350 KK 8 2 Regensdorf
9 Paolini Bernhard 1956 V 87 87 85 86 345 KK 6 3 Schlieren
10 Stadelmann Jo 1953 Vv 88 86 82 87 343 KK 6 3 Winterthur
11 von Allmen  Manfred 1954 V 90 83 85 82 340 KK 6 0 Rimlang
12 Baumgartner Walter 1956 V 86 81 84 88 339 0 2 PfaffikonZH
13 Marty Andreas 1956 V 87 81 89 80 337 0 2 Lachen-Altendorf
14 Sissli Marco 1961 Vv 84 88 81 81 334 0 3 Lugano
15 Canali Paul 1955 V 89 86 75 83 333 0 5 Itingen
16 Schwabl Brigitte 1958 V 76 83 73 75 307 0 3 WilsSG
17 Fallegger Georg 1959 V 70 63 73 69 275 0 0 Winterthur-Wiilflingen
Kategorie Seniorveteranen
1 Gisler Josef 1949 SV 82 95 90 90 357 KK 10 10 Richterswil 9.00
2 Fischer Louis 1945 sv 90 93 85 89 357 KK 10 O Zirich Hirslanden-R 6.00
3 Hilber Erwin 1950 SV 90 90 91 86 357 KK 10 3 Tagerwilen 3.00
4 Wyss Ruedi 1948 SV 87 88 83 86 344 KK 8 2 Richterswil
5 Diehl Hans 1942 SV 79 82 87 89 337 KK 6 3 Kloten
6 Riegg Fredy 1943 sv 83 85 80 82 330 KK 6 3 WilSG
7 Bunter Werner 1952 SV 80 85 85 80 330 KK 6 2 Pfaffikon ZH
8 Zuger Walter 1951 SV 82 86 78 82 328 0 2 Lachen-Altendorf
9 Bammatter Georges 1951 SV 79 81 76 88 324 0 0 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
10 Schwengeler Ernst 1946 SV 79 80 75 89 323 0 0 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
11 Bachmann Rudolf 1943 SV 83 80 74 83 320 0 2 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
12 Eichenberger Erich 1943 SV 81 76 76 60 293 0 0 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
Kategorie U10 - U21
1 Olenych Spfia 2005 U21 94 88 93 91 366 KK 6 6 Zirich Hirslanden-R 5.00
2 Morgenthaler Cécile 2006 U17 86 89 90 92 357 KK 10 5 Zirich Hirslanden-R 4.00
3 Bandle Joel 2008 U17 88 85 88 90 351 KK 10 4 Zirich Hirslanden-R .
4 Jiménez Raimundo 2010 U13 84 88 90 88 350 KK 10 2 Zirich Hirslanden-R 6.00
5 Kihne Leandro 2007 U17 85 89 89 86 349 KK 8 7 Gossau ZH
6 Petrovic Andjela 2009 U17 88 82 87 89 346 KK 8 3 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
7 Bandle Marcela 2010 U13 82 91 84 86 343 KK 10 5 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
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8 Morgenthaler Brian 2008 U17 89 88 85 79 341 KK 8 3 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
9 Yakunin Martin 2011 U13 82 77 89 77 325 KK 6 3 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
10 Tangelmayer Liass 2011 U13 81 76 85 80 322 KK 6 4 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
11 Esen Ali 2008 U17 78 78 87 78 321 0 3 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
12 Braker Justin 2005 U21 85 75 83 74 317 0 0 Regensdorf

13 Fahrni Nalynn 2010 u13 70 83 78 83 314 0 2 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
14 Freiman Daniel 2006 U17 82 78 72 72 304 0 2 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
15 Spalinger Aric 2007 U17 66 79 66 81 292 0 0 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
16 Pisipati Satvik 2003 U21 76 72 78 60 286 0 2 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
17 Gojic Miron 2012 U13 66 61 66 79 272 0 1 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
18 Xi Helena Onenhan 2012 U13 71 65 60 74 270 0 1 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
19 Brilisauer Nickolas 2010 U13 65 57 71 75 268 0 0 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
20 Singh Andrea 2012 U13 67 50 54 66 237 0 0 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
21 Meier Luke 2010 U13 51 55 57 57 220 0 1 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
22 Li Siteng 2013 U13 36 52 44 40 172 0 0 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach
23 Lei William 2013 U13 42 28 43 40 153 0 0 Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach

Zirich, 17.12.2022/ES/rev.
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